
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF
ALABAMA LLC; Date Recorded= 2012/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201202100000
49520

02/10/2012
10:41:59

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SCARDINO
MARK T

Instr
#:20050914000
477810

201202240000
65880

02/24/2012
10:41:24

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20031006000
669250

201202200000
60380

02/20/2012
10:08:23

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

17 77 Instr
#:20050809000
408570

Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:77
Sub:FAHEYS
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 8
AND 9


