Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC; Date Recorded= 2012/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201202100000 49520	02/10/2012 10:41:59	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCARDINO MARK T					Instr #:20050914000 477810	
201202240000 65880	02/24/2012 10:41:24	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20031006000 669250	
201202200000 60380	02/20/2012 10:08:23	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			17	77	408570	Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:77 Sub:FAHEYS SUBDIVISION RESURVEY OF LOTS 8 AND 9